ALVA UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING 14 JUNI 2015

150 meter Min Dames Uur=14:04
Reeks:1
1 7763 Boniver Alice ACP 21.90 02
2 7174 De Schrijver Edith ALVA 22.52 02
3 8173 Hemelaer Charlotte DAC 23.39 03
4 7444 Leuckx Kato ACP 24.45 03
5 6931 Chaumillon Tess ALVA 24.52 03
Reeks:2
1 6608 Schoemaker Liefde OSGA 19.66 02
2 8438 De SmetJenna KAAG 21.30 02
3 7412 Vaes Fran EA 21.59 03
4 7496 Servaes Laura RCG 22.43 02
5 8043 Peyichev Helena DAC 23.25 03
150 meter Min Heren Uur=14:12
Reeks:1
1 6000 De Wulf Pablo DAC 21.06 03
2 5549 Dhont Gauthier ASVO 22.37 03
3 5821 Vandekeere Viktor DAC 22.49 03
4 5431 Noppe Wout VOLH 23.06 03
Reeks:2
1 5939 Slaus Robbert DAC 20.90 03
2 5826 Royemans Paulo DAC 23.15 03
3 4556 Tanghe Marc ALVA 24.36 02
4 5890 Boitquin Raphael DAC 24.87 03
5 4554 Demuynck Kasper ALVA 25.34 03
Reeks:3
1 5825 Dewinter Alex DAC 23.11 03
2 4550 Mattens Norick ALVA 23.51 02
3 4813 Coppieters Kobe EA 24.15 02
4 6276 De Groodt Cédric 1DAC 24.53 00
5 6261 De Plus Ozzy EA 24.92 03
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ALVA

Reeks:4

1

a A W N

5127
5323
4549
5822
4551

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

> 01 AW N

4151
6013
4824
4467
4964
5604

Reeks:2

1

D 00~ W DN

4149
5456
4780
5454
5739
5665

Reeks:3

D> 00~ W DN

4290
5901
5897
5603
5447
5538

Binst Julien
Notebaert Kamiel
Van Rossem Tim
Bodson Toon

Carmeliet Ruben

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

EA 19.91
KAAG 20.92
ALVA 21.60
DAC 22.16
ALVA 22.60

Pup Dames Uur=14:30

Roelandt Mirte
Notebaert Guusje
Van Der Kelen Lotte
De Schrijver Leah
Muylaert Marit

De Bisschop Nena

Demuynck Femke
De Weghe Britt
Boschmans Ibe
Demesmaeker Lana
De Clerck Aagje

De Graeve Alexandra

Baert Anais

Stanson Kato

De Smedt Britt

Huygh Myrte

Van Mieghem Elise
Vereertbrugghen Norah
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ALVA 9.89

KAAG 10.13
ALVA 10.16
ALVA 10.34
ALVA 10.58
DAC 11.86
ALVA 10.31
DAC 10.32
EA 10.36
DAC 10.86
DAC 11.14
DAC 12.17
LAT 9.78

DAC 10.05
LEBB 10.07
DAC 10.23
DAC 10.39
DAC 10.93

02
02
02
03
03

04
04
04
05
04
05

04
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
04
05
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ALVA

Reeks:4

1

> 01~ W N

5675
5455
5453
55637
55635
5250

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

D 01~ W N

1903
2444
3144
1161
1514
1159

Reeks:2

—_

> O B~ W N

2887
2944
1978
2749
2985
1923

Reeks:3

N o o~ WD

2750
2828
1916
3218
1162
2751
3417

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Walschap Arwen DAC
Vandenbroucke Jade DAC
Nekkebroek Liza DAC
Fieret Nova DAC
Deviche Lore ACP
Siebens Yaan DAC

Pup Heren Uur=14:50

De Winter Noah EA
De Wee Sven ACP
Stocké Guillaume 7DAC
De Vocht Tom ALVA
De Man Lucas ALVA
Callebaut Ayco ALVA
Vergels Driss DAC
Hemeryck Frederic DAC
Cosyns Xander ALVA
Haest Maxime DAC
Hemelaer Loic 6DAC
Imberechts Josse EA
Decuyper Lukas DAC
Peytchev Viktor DAC
Van Riet Bert EA
Benijts Tristan DAC
Dumeez Robbe ALVA
Nekkebroek Gilles DAC
Van Durme Alan DAC
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9.27
9.36
9.68
9.69
9.69
9.72

9.65
9.74
9.86
10.62
10.67
10.82

10.19
10.28
10.36
10.50
10.51
10.72

9.52

10.07
10.17
10.19
10.41
10.86
11.40

04
04
04
04
04
04

05
04
00
04
05
05

05
04
05
05
00
05

04
05
05
05
05
05
05
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ALVA

Reeks:4

1

N o o WD

1516
2827
1518
2833
2430
2755
1351

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

N o o AW

2453
2075
1334
1274
2004
1335
2226

Reeks:2

—_

> 0 AW N

1336
1074
2079
1288
2494
2000

Reeks:3

D 00~ W N

2001
2355
1281
758
887
1707

Soetens Robin
De Boeck Netsan
Temmerman Tibe
Meert Mats

De Cremer Chiel
Van Neygen Zeno
Verhulst Ides

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

LAT
DAC
LAT
DAC
ACP
DAC
LAT

Ben Dames Uur=14:54

De Smet Lena
Mievis Nena
Cosyns Manon
Polfliet Elena
Stroobants Juliette
Ottoy Lily

De Graeve Amelie

Timmerman Mirte

DAC
DAC
ALVA
EA
DAC
ALVA
DAC

ALVA

De Temmerman Maartje ACG

Meert Fara DAC
De Samblancx Kyana EA
De Smedt Linn LEBB
Van Mieghem Estee DAC
De Schrijver Arwen DAC
De Bolle Febe ACG
Van Riet Lotte EA
Baeten Myrthe ALVA
Baert Annabel LAT
HEMELS Kirby ACP
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8.74
9.06
9.15
9.34
9.82
9.92
9.95

10.82
11.07
11.16
11.53
11.69
11.92
14.19

10.57
10.66
10.86
11.19
11.24
11.28

9.48

10.18
10.21
10.22
10.40
10.50

05
04
05
04
05
05
05

06
07
07
07
06
07
07

06
07
06
06
07
06

06
07
07
07
07
06
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ALVA

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

N o o~ WD

7916
8127
6480
7161
6821
9801
8207

Reeks:2

N o o AW

8622
8039
7917
8480
7209
7210
8341

Reeks:3

—_

N o o0~ WD

7969
7140
8037
8099
7156
6406
7144

80 meter
Reeks:1

1

A WD

8438
8173
8143
7407

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Ben Heren Uur=15:04

De Wolf Julot

Van Waes Niels
Chaumillon Flor
Debosschere Lars
De Keyser Josse

De Temmerman Sem

Seghers Michiel

Kerremans Kobe
De Saeger Maarten
Saerens Wout

Van Lierde Xander
Sneppe Milan
Uyttersprot Nando

De Bisschop Rune

Van Cutsem Lars
De Kegel Felix

De Boeck Elshalom
Zimmermann Bern
Van Keer Jaan
Salamone Leandro

Moerenhout Oskaar

ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
EA
ALVA
na
DAC

DAC
DAC
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
DAC

DAC
EA
DAC
DAC
EA
DAC
EA

Min Dames Uur=15:08

De Smet Jenna
Hemelaer Charlotte
Steenput Joke

De Muer Roos
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KAAG
DAC
DAC
EA

10.27
10.41
11.01
11.12
11.15
11.50
11.56

10.31
11.50
11.68
11.70
11.95
12.11
12.49

9.71

10.06
10.13
10.22
10.52
10.58
10.63

11.59
12.84
12.94
13.25

06
06
06
06
06
08
07

06
06
06
07
06
06
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

02
03
03
03

14 JuNI 2015

PAGINA 5



ALVA

Reeks:2

1

a A W N

7174
7444
7283
6933
6934

Reeks:3

—_

N o o0~ WD

6608
7460
7412
7496
8043
7411
7459

80 meter
Reeks:1

1

> O B~ W N

5549
5821
5826
4550
6276
5890

Reeks:2

a b~ WO N

5127
5939
5323
6000
5431
4551

De Schrijver Edith
Leuckx Kato

De Saedeleer Jennifer
De Vocht Febe

Dufour Lena

Schoemaker Liefde
Timmerman Yera
Vaes Fran

Servaes Laura
Peytchev Helena
Silverans Jane

Mommaerts Roxanne

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

ALVA 12.48
ACP 13.07
ALVA 13.26
ALVA 13.56
ALVA 13.58

OSGA 10.70

Min Heren Uur=15:05

Dhont Gauthier
Vandekeere Viktor
Royemans Paulo
Mattens Norick
De Groodt Cédric
Boitquin Raphael

Binst Julien
Slaus Robbert
Notebaert Kamiel
De Wulf Pablo
Noppe Wout

Carmeliet Ruben

WWW.ATLETIEKLANDVANAALST.BE

ALVA 11.39
EA 11.56
RCG 11.87
DAC 12.45
EA 12.64
ALVA 12.69
ASVO 12.03
DAC 12.07
DAC 12.70
ALVA 12.77
1DAC 13.10
DAC 13.33
EA 10.83
DAC 11.34
KAAG 11.38
DAC 11.48
VOLH 12.96
ALVA NG

02
03
02
02
03

02
03
03
02
03
03
03

03
03
03
02
00
03

02
03
02
03
03
03

14 JuNI 2015

PAGINA 6



ALVA UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING 14 JuNi 2015

3 x 600 meter Min Heren Uur=16:43
Reeks:1
1 DAC 5'24.91
5821 Vandekeere Viktor
5896 Fabri Lukas
5957 De Langhe Tomas
2 ALVA 5'32.12
4549 Van Rossem Tim
4938 Bruylandt Lander
5979 Roelants Warre
3 ALVA 6'23.28
4554 Demuynck Kasper
4550 Mattens Norick
4556 Tanghe Marc
3 x 600 meter Min Dames Uur=16:35
Reeks:1
1 Mixed 1 5'49.25
7763 Boniver Alice ACP
6608 Schoemaker Liefde OSGA
7459 Mommaerts Roxanne ALVA
2 EA 5'51.09
7407 De Muer Roos
7400 Binst Louise
7412 Vaes Fran
3 Mixed 2 6'13.92
7411 Silverans Jane EA
5535 Deviche Lore ACP
8173 Hemelaer Charlotte DAC
4 ALVA 6'34.75
7283 De Saedeleer Jennifer
7174 De Schrijver Edith
6933 De Vocht Febe
5 ALVA 6'41.03
7460 Timmerman Yera
6931 Chaumillon Tess
6934 Dufour Lena
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ALVA UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING 14 JuNi 2015

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:51
Reeks:1
1 DAC 43.28
2079 Meert Fara
2000 Van Mieghem Estee
2226 De Graeve Amelie
2001 De Schrijver Arwen
2 ALVA 1 43.75
1336 Timmerman Mirte
758 Baeten Myrthe
1335 Ottoy Lily
1334 Cosyns Manon
3 ALVA 2 48.60
2653 Van De Velde Tine
2407 De Reu Mirthe
1130 De Saedeleer Zoe
1519 Imasbahen Yousra
4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:01
Reeks:1
1 DAC 1 40.63
7969 Van Cutsem Lars
8099 Zimmermann Bern
8037 De Boeck Elshalom
8622 Kerremans Kobe
2 EA 41.48
7156 Van Keer Jaan
7152 Toussaint Pablo
7144 Moerenhout Oskaar
7140 De Kegel Felix
3 ALVA 1 45.99
63821 De Keyser Josse
6480 Chaumillon Flor
7209 Sneppe Milan
7210 Uyttersprot Nando
ALVA 2 NA
8480 Van Lierde Xander
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ALVA

7917
7916
8127

6406
8207
8341
7966

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
5901
5250
5537
5455
2
4149
4964
4151
4824
3
5644
5603
5447
5453
4
5541
5604
5665
5739

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Saerens Wout

De Wolf Julot

Van Waes Niels
DIS

Salamone Leandro

Seghers Michiel

De Bisschop Rune

Denyn Jens

Pup Dames Uur=17:01

37.44
Stanson Kato
Siebens Yaan
Fieret Nova
Vandenbroucke Jade
41.00
Demuynck Femke
Muylaert Marit
Roelandt Mirte
Van Der Kelen Lotte
43.32
Schatteman Julia
Huygh Myrte
Van Mieghem Elise
Nekkebroek Liza
44.78
Fabri Kaat
De Bisschop Nena
De Graeve Alexandra

De Clerck Aagje
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ALVA

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1 LAT 35.83
1517 Torck Jarno
1518 Temmerman Tibe
1351 Verhulst Ides
1516 Soetens Robin
2 DAC 1 36.15
2755 Van Neygen Zeno
2833 Meert Mats
2750 Decuyper Lukas
2827 De Boeck Netsan
3 EA 38.99
1916 Van Riet Bert
1923 Imberechts Josse
1914 Toussaint Lasse
1903 De Winter Noah
4 DAC 2 39.02
3144 Stocké Guillaume
2985 Hemelaer Loic
2749 Haest Maxime
2887 Vergels Driss
5 ALVA 1 40.77
1514 De Man Lucas
1159 Callebaut Ayco
1162 Dumeez Robbe
1160 Chaumillon Finn
6 ALVA 2 41.35
1978 Cosyns Xander
2421 De Reu Tiebe
2209 Imasbahen Marwan

1161

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Pup Heren Uur=17:02

De Vocht Tom

7DAC
6DAC
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ALVA

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7156
2 8037
3 7969
4 8039
5 8099
6 7144
7 7140
8 7917
9 8127
10 7152
11 7210
12 8480
13 8341
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1707
2 1336
3 1074
4 887
5 2001
6 2494
7 1519
8 2004
9 2000
10 2006
11 2355
12 1281
13 1288
14 2075
15 2226
16 2653
17 2407
1130

Van Keer Jaan

De Boeck Elshalom
Van Cutsem Lars
De Saeger Maarten
Zimmermann Bern
Moerenhout Oskaar
De Kegel Felix
Saerens Wout

Van Waes Niels
Toussaint Pablo
Uyttersprot Nando
Van Lierde Xander

De Bisschop Rune

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Ben Heren Uur=14:46

EA
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
EA
EA
ALVA
ALVA
EA
ALVA
ALVA
DAC

Ben Dames Uur=14:50

HEMELS Kirby

Timmerman Mirte

De Temmerman Maartje

Baert Annabel

De Schrijver Arwen
De Smedt Linn
Imasbahen Yousra
Stroobants Juliette
Van Mieghem Estee
Schoukens Toke

De Bolle Febe

Van Riet Lotte

De Samblancx Kyana
Mievis Nena

De Graeve Amelie
Van De Velde Tine
De Reu Mirthe

De Saedeleer Zoe
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ACP
ALVA
ACG
LAT
DAC
LEBB
ALVA
DAC
DAC
DAC
ACG
EA
EA
DAC
DAC
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA

8.23m
8.00m
7.44m
6.77m
6.73m
6.40m
6.23m
6.01m
5.81m
5.76m
5.37m
4.99m
4.24m

25.07m
21.34m
18.62m
16.62m
14.52m
13.16m
12.76m
12.60m
12.49m
12.43m
11.19m
10.70m
9.39m
9.11m
9.08m
7.02m
6.36m
GP

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07

06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
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ALVA

verspringen
Reeks:1

2161
2827
1518
2833
1931
1916
1903
2828
2755
2944
3120
1162
2430
1351
2444
1160
3218
2985
2750
1159
2751
1914
1514
2749
2887
1923
3144
2421
3417
2209

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Pup Heren Uur=15:04

De Cremer Hervé
De Boeck Netsan
Temmerman Tibe
Meert Mats
Dobbelaere Daan
Van Riet Bert

De Winter Noah
Peytchev Viktor
Van Neygen Zeno
Hemeryck Frederic
Uyttenhove Lander
Dumeez Robbe
De Cremer Chiel
Verhulst Ides

De Wee Sven
Chaumillon Finn
Benijts Tristan
Hemelaer Loic
Decuyper Lukas
Callebaut Ayco
Nekkebroek Gilles
Toussaint Lasse
De Man Lucas
Haest Maxime
Vergels Driss
Imberechts Josse
Stocké Guillaume
De Reu Tiebe

Van Durme Alan

Imasbahen Marwan

9ASV
DAC
LAT
DAC
DEIN
EA
EA
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
ALVA
ACP
LAT
ACP
ALVA
DAC
6DAC
DAC
ALVA
DAC
EA
ALVA
DAC
DAC
EA
7DAC
ALVA
DAC
ALVA
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4.32m
4.06m
4.03m
4.02m
3.82m
3.71m
3.66m
3.59m
3.56m
3.50m
3.45m
3.42m
3.37m
3.32m
3.29m
3.22m
3.22m
3.15m
3.09m
3.09m
3.08m
3.06m
3.01m
2.93m
2.88m
2.82m
2.80m
2.43m
2.40m
2.39m

00
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
00
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
00
04
05
04

14 JuNI 2015

PAGINA 12



ALVA

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1

N o o~ WD

7460
7763
8143
7174
7411
8043
7407

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Min Dames Uur=14:43

Timmerman Yera ALVA
Boniver Alice ACP
Steenput Joke DAC
De Schrijver Edith ALVA
Silverans Jane EA
Peytchev Helena DAC
De Muer Roos EA

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=15:42
Reeks:1

1

© 00 N OO o b~ WON

T S G G G 'Y
oo N o o A WO N =+ O

55637
5455
5250
5897
5901
4964
4151
5675
4290
5456
5665
4824
5603
5454
5447
5604
5739
5538

Fieret Nova DAC
Vandenbroucke Jade DAC
Siebens Yaan DAC
De Smedt Britt LEBB
Stanson Kato DAC
Muylaert Marit ALVA
Roelandt Mirte ALVA
Walschap Arwen DAC
Baert Anais LAT
De Weghe Britt DAC
De Graeve Alexandra DAC
Van Der Kelen Lotte ALVA
Huygh Myrte DAC
Demesmaeker Lana DAC
Van Mieghem Elise DAC
De Bisschop Nena DAC
De Clerck Aagje DAC

Vereertbrugghen Norah DAC
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1.29m
1.29m
1.26m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m

6.67m
6.37m
6.05m
5.31m
5.05m
5.00m
4.99m
4.80m
4.67m
4.67m
4.67m
4.60m
4.46m
4.36m
4.16m
4.16m
3.88m
3.59m

03
02
03
02
03
03
03

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05

14 JuNI 2015

PAGINA 13



ALVA

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

1

0 N OO 0o~ WD

4813
4700
5324
5549
4549
5825
4556
4560

verspringen
Reeks:1

1

© 00 N OO o~ WN

[ T 1 T 1 T | T N S e T T T S U
W D =2 O © 00N O o M W DNMN =+ O

2001
1281
2079
1707
887

1274
1336
1334
1130
1074
2075
758

2494
2000
2453
2006
2355
1288
1519
1335
2226
2407
2653

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Min Heren Uur=15:10

Coppieters Kobe EA
Baert Seppe LAT
De Baecke Yaro OPW
Dhont Gauthier ASVO
Van Rossem Tim ALVA
Dewinter Alex DAC
Tanghe Marc ALVA
Van Himbeeck Pieter ALVA

Ben Dames Uur=15:47

De Schrijver Arwen DAC
Van Riet Lotte EA
Meert Fara DAC
HEMELS Kirby ACP
Baert Annabel LAT
Polfliet Elena EA
Timmerman Mirte ALVA
Cosyns Manon ALVA
De Saedeleer Zoe ALVA
De Temmerman Maartje ACG
Mievis Nena DAC
Baeten Myrthe ALVA
De Smedt Linn LEBB
Van Mieghem Estee DAC
De Smet Lena DAC
Schoukens Toke DAC
De Bolle Febe ACG
De Samblancx Kyana EA
Imasbahen Yousra ALVA
Ottoy Lily ALVA
De Graeve Amelie DAC
De Reu Mirthe ALVA
Van De Velde Tine ALVA

WWW.ATLETIEKLANDVANAALST.BE

27.69m
26.20m
25.37m
23.30m
22.71m
19.48m
12.23m
11.05m

3.77m
3.34m
3.32m
3.21m
3.17m
3.13m
3.05m
3.02m
2.97m
2.94m
2.88m
2.84m
2.82m
2.70m
2.65m
2.65m
2.60m
2.54m
2.30m
2.23m
2.19m
2.04m
1.86m

02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03

06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
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ALVA

hoogspringen

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Min Heren Uur=15:38

Reeks:1
1 5127 Binst Julien EA
2 5431 Noppe Wout VOLH
3 5821 Vandekeere Viktor DAC
4 4559 Van Himbeeck Michiel ALVA
5 5890 Boitquin Raphael DAC
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=16:14
Reeks:1
1 2161 De Cremer Hervé 9ASV
2 1914 Toussaint Lasse EA
3 1351 Verhulst Ides LAT
4 2827 De Boeck Netsan DAC
5 1640 Deplorez Tim ZA
6 2750 Decuyper Lukas DAC
7 3218 Benijts Tristan DAC
8 2755 Van Neygen Zeno DAC
9 1903 De Winter Noah EA
10 1160 Chaumillon Finn ALVA
11 1916 Van Riet Bert EA
12 2749 Haest Maxime DAC
13 2751 Nekkebroek Gilles DAC
14 2209 Imasbahen Marwan ALVA
15 1514 De Man Lucas ALVA
16 2828 Peytchev Viktor DAC
17 2887 \Vergels Driss DAC
18 2421 De Reu Tiebe ALVA
19 1978 Cosyns Xander ALVA
20 3144 Stocké Guillaume 7DAC

WWW.ATLETIEKLANDVANAALST.BE

1.42m
1.39m
1.36m
1.30m
1.05m

9.06m
8.34m
7.72m
7.49m
7.28m
7.13m
6.54m
6.46m
6.37m
5.69m
5.49m
5.23m
5.03m
5.08m
4.95m
4.83m
4.65m
4.46m
4.07m
3.48m

02
03
03
02
03

00
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
00
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ALVA

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

1

N o o~ WD

7496
7227
7400
7460
6931
7283
7459

verspringen
Reeks:1

1

© 00 N OO o b~ WON

N - =2 a4 A @A @A 44 A -aQa -
o ©O© 00O N O o A WO N =+ O

7916
7969
7144
8099
7156
8037
7140
6406
8127
6821
7917
8622
7152
8207
6480
8039
7209
8341
8480
7210

Servaes Laura
Deplorez Silke
Binst Louise
Timmerman Yera

Chaumillon Tess

De Saedeleer Jennifer

Mommaerts Roxanne

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Min Dames Uur=15:43

RCG
ZA
EA
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA

Ben Heren Uur=16:11

De Wolf Julot

Van Cutsem Lars
Moerenhout Oskaar
Zimmermann Bern
Van Keer Jaan

De Boeck Elshalom
De Kegel Felix
Salamone Leandro
Van Waes Niels

De Keyser Josse
Saerens Wout
Kerremans Kobe
Toussaint Pablo
Seghers Michiel
Chaumillon Flor

De Saeger Maarten
Sneppe Milan

De Bisschop Rune
Van Lierde Xander

Uyttersprot Nando

WWW.ATLETIEKLANDVANAALST.BE

ALVA
DAC
EA
DAC
EA
DAC
EA
DAC
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
DAC
EA
DAC
ALVA
DAC
ALVA
DAC
ALVA
ALVA

26.94m
23.17m
22.40m
14.17m
10.47m
9.58m

6.53m

3.64m
3.46m
3.39m
3.38m
3.37m
3.37m
3.33m
3.15m
3.06m
2.96m
2.91m
2.90m
2.89m
2.71m
2.70m
2.70m
2.59m
2.52m
2.45m
2.36m

02
02
02
03
03
02
03

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
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ALVA

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1

O© N N O o W wN

—_. a4 a4 A a a O
D 00 A W = =

5455
55637
5250
5644
4290
4151
55635
5447
5603
5901
4964
5897
4824
4467
5541
5665
5739

UITSLAG JEUGDMEETING

Pup Dames Uur=16:50

Vandenbroucke Jade
Fieret Nova

Siebens Yaan
Schatteman Julia
Baert Anais
Roelandt Mirte
Deviche Lore

Van Mieghem Elise
Huygh Myrte
Stanson Kato
Muylaert Marit

De Smedt Britt

Van Der Kelen Lotte
De Schrijver Leah
Fabri Kaat

De Graeve Alexandra

De Clerck Aagje

WWW.ATLETIEKLANDVANAALST.BE

DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
LAT
ALVA
ACP
DAC
DAC
DAC
ALVA
LEBB
ALVA
ALVA
DAC
DAC
DAC

1.21m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m
0.85m

NG

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
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